I MEIA MARATONA ESTRADA REAL

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo
1 10149 ROSELI VIANA ELIAS 40 F4044 - F CASA DO CORREDOR 00:39:10
2 10161 BERENICE DIAS DE MEIRA 51 F5054 - F CRUZEIRO 00:42:09
3 10103 DENISE RODRIGUES BARBOSA 17 F1519 - F REVEZA G/SANTOS 00:42:54
4 10152 SALILEIA MARIA DA SILVA 44 F4044 - F NAO TENHO 00:44:22
5 10155 SIRLENE DA SILVA PONTES 44 F4044 - F ACORLAF 00:44:46
6 10158 URSULA DE CARVALHO SILVA 38 F3539 1 F RUNEFUN 00:44:58
7 10124 LIVIA AVILA 25 F2529 1 F PERSONAL RUN 00:45:35
8 10125 LIZANDRA OLIVEIRA PUNGIRUM 49 F4549 1 F AABB.BH 00:47:29
9 10120 JUCILENE ALEXANDRA DA SILVA 35 F3539 2 F ACTIVA RUNNING 00:48:33
10 10157 THALITA VILABOIM SANTOS 28 F2529 2 F RUNEFUN 00:51:18
11 10148 RENATA CARVALHO NASCIMENTO 28 F2529 3 F ACTIVA RUNNING 00:51:29
12 10136 MARIANA RESENDE PEREIRA 31 F3034 1 F ACTIVA RUNNING 00:51:38
13 10137 MARIELLE LOURDES COSTA 33 F3034 2 F MIN/KM UFLA 00:53:17
14 10135 MARIANA DE ARAUJO FREITAS 25 F2529 4 F WATP 00:53:40

PRADO
15 10085 ANA CECILIA MARQUES 33 F3034 3 F STUDIO BY LILIAN 00:54:29
16 10086 ANA CLEDIA ZORZAL MOREIRA 46 F4549 2 F FL RUNNERS 00:55:21
17 10096 CRISTIANE OLIVEIRA MELO 35 F3539 3 F LOUCOSAQUE USAM 00:55:53
TENIS
18 10130 MARIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA 46 F4549 3 F LOUCOS QUE USAM 00:56:01
TENIS
19 10127 LUCIANA NERIS 38 F3539 4 F BALBINO 00:56:12
PERFORMANCE
20 10079 MARIA IMACULADA 54 F5054 1 F 00:56:18
21 10140 MICHELLE CRISTINE SOARES PIRES 31 F3034 4 F NAO TENHO 00:57:01
22 10090 BEATRIZ TEIXEIRA MARTINS 28 F2529 5 F EQUIPIRES/ACORLAF/BR 00:57:08
UTOS SUPLEMENTOS
23 10131 MARIA EFIG.MAGALHAES P. 54 F5054 2 F ACORLAF 00:58:07
24 10139 MEIRE APARECIDA MOL PINTO 47 F4549 4 F WATP 00:58:22
25 10151 SABRINA MORAIS V. VOUGUINHA 29 F2529 6 F SABRINA PERSONAL 00:58:49
26 10113 ISABEL SOUSA SOBRAL OLIVEIRA 54 F5054 3 F ACORLAF 00:59:03
27 10094 CLAUDIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 45 F4549 5 F ACROB 00:59:49
TEIXEIRA
28 10144 NIVEA MARIA DE CARVALHO 34 F3034 5 F RUNEFUN 00:59:49
29 10080 ADRIANA FORTES DRUMMOND 40 F4044 1 F RUNEFUN 01:00:15
ROCHA BORBA
30 10160 VIVIANE MARIA CANTON ALVES DE 39 F3539 5 F ACTIVA RUNNING 01:00:16
SOUZA
31 10111 GLAUCIA SILENE DIAS 47 F4549 6 F LOUCOS QUE USAM 01:00:47
TENIS
32 10133 MARIA INES FERRERIA BATISTA 55 F5559 1 F RUNEFUN 01:01:02
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Numero

10107

10102
10104
10095
10098
10083

10008
10150
10097
10082

10145

10143
10159
10132

10099
10122
10081
10118
10119

10114
10110
10093
10142
10112
21315

10117

10087
10115
10154

10147
10162
10101

10156

Nome

FABIANE LEITE CORREIA AMORIM
FERREIRA

DENISE MARIA DA SILVA
ELIENE ALVES

CLAUDIA FONSECA ROMERO
DANIELLE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

ALESSANDRA PATRICIA FABRES
PIMENTA

CARLA AUGUSTA LUCAS NUNES
ROSEMARY MAGELLA PEREIRA

DANIELA AVELLINO GOMES MARTINS

ALESSANDRA LUCIANA DO AMARAL

PAULA ANGELICA DE ANDRADE
MOREIRA

NATALIA SANTOS DO VALLE
VANIA FERREIRA DE FIGUEIREDO
MARIA FERREIRA DE LIMA FILHA

DANIELLE MONACO NOGUEIRA
KYOKO SAITO

ADRIANA MARA PEIXOTO PEDRO
JOYCE MARIANA DA SILVEIRA
JOYCE MENDES DE OLIVEIRA

IVANA MARQUES MACEDO
GLADYS DE SOUSA

CASSIA REGINA DINIZ COSTA
MYRZIA SARAH DE OLIVEIRA MELO
GLAZIELLE BASSOTO ALMEIDA
ELIZABETH DE FREITAS VILACA
JOICE BATISTA MACIEL LOPES

ANTONIELLA POLINARI CAVASSIN
JANAINA CAVASSIN

SANDRA CRISTINA VERONEZ DE
OLIVEIRA

PRICILA AUGUSTA GOMES
FLAVIA APARECIDA ALVES
DAYANNE CRISTINE DE SOUZA

SORAIA AMORIM

37

33
33
49
30
43

55
51
36
36

40

30
43
59

39
36
43
26
35

51
57
53
49
37
59
36

44
44
38

34
33
34

47

Fx.Et.

F3539

F3034
F3034
F4549
F3034
F4044

F5559
F5054
F3539
F3539

F4044

F3034
F4044
F5559

F3539
F3539
F4044
F2529
F3539

F5054
F5559
F5054
F4549
F3539
F5559

F3539

F4044
F4044
F3539

F3034
F3034
F3034

F4549

CI.Fx.

6

14

10
11
12

SX.

F

Equipe Tempo

FL RUNNERS 01:01:14

ACORLAF 01:01:21

GUANA TRAINER 01:01:24

GH RUNNERS 01:02:06

WATP 01:02:40

FL RUNNERS 01:04:03

RUNEFUN 01:05:06

NAO TENHO 01:05:06

NAO TENHO 01:06:37

LOUCOS QUE USAM 01:06:41
TENIS

RUNEFUN 01:07:14

RUNEFUN 01:07:15

RUNEFUN 01:07:22

LOUCOS QUE USAM 01:07:40
TENIS

NAO TENHO 01:07:42

01:07:49

FL RUNNERS 01:08:03

CORRER E DIVERTIR 01:08:37

LOUCOS QUE USAM 01:10:54
TENIS

FL RUNNERS 01:11:07

DHARA 01:12:00

FL RUNNERS 01:12:05

WATP 01:12:08

BASSOTTORUNNER 01:14:14

CASA DO CORREDOR 01:14:35

LOUCOS QUE USAM 01:17:00
TENIS

CAVASLTDA 01:17:23

AVULSO 01:17:23

FL RUNNERS 01:18:37

FL RUNNERS 01:18:38

01:18:40

LOUCOS QUE USAN 01:19:53
TENIS

LOUCOS QUE USAM 01:19:53
TENIS
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66 10092 CAROLINA DOS SANTOS NUNES
FERREIRA

67 10089 ASTIR MALIKA RABELO RODRIGUES

Id.
28

30

Fx.Et.
F2529

F3034

CI.Fx.
8

13

SX.

F

C.

Equipe
VAI GORDINHA

Tempo

01:24:31

02:40:20
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